ENAKI RESIDENCES, PHASE Il PRICING SHEET APRIL 2024

1-BED RESIDENCES

Block M(Living Parkside)

Block N (Living Parkside)

Block P (Living Parkside)

Unit 1

[ Unit 3

Unit 3

Unit 6

Unit3 | Unité

Lower Lower Ground

Lower Ground

Basement

Ground

1st

Blocked

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked
Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Blocked

2-BED RESIDENCES

Block N (Living Parkside)

Block P (Living Parkside)

Unit 1

| Unit 5

Unit 1

[ Unit5

Lower Lower Ground

Lower Ground

Basement

Ground

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th: Penthouse

3-BED RESIDENCES

Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

27,804,590

Block N (Living Parkside)

Block P (Living Parkside)

Unit 2

| Unit 4

Unit 2

[ Unit 4

Lower Lower Ground

Lower Ground

Blocked

Basement / Parking

Ground

Blocked

1st

Blocked

2nd

Blocked

3rd

Blocked

4th

Blocked

Sth

Blocked

6th: Penthouse

Blocked

4-BED RESIDENCES

Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked
Blocked

Block M(Living Parkside)

1st Sold Sold

2nd Sold Sold

3rd Blocked Blocked

4th Blocked Blocked

5th Blocked Blocked

6th: Penthouse Sold

DUPLEXES Block M(Living Parkside)
Unit1 | Unit 2

[LG / Ground 99,825,000 | 111,375,000

* Prices & availability as of 1st April 2024
Units not available

Sold

Sold
Sold
Blocked
Sold
Blocked
Blocked
Sold

32,469,745
31,345,050
31,611,250
31,877,450
32,143,650
32,409,850




