ENAKI RESIDENCES, PHASE II PRICING SHEET APRIL 2024



1-BED RESIDENCES	Block M(Liv	ving Parkside)	Block N (Living Parkside)		Block P (Living Parkside)	
	Unit 1	Unit 3	Unit 3	Unit 6	Unit 3	Unit 6
Lower Lower Ground						
Lower Ground		Sold			Sold	
Basement						
Ground	Blocked		Blocked		Sold	
1st			Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
2nd			Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
3rd			Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
4th			Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
5th			Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Blocked
6th						

2-BED RESIDENCES	Block N (Li	Block N (Living Parkside)		ing Parkside)
	Unit 1	Unit 5	Unit 1	Unit 5
Lower Lower Ground				
Lower Ground	Blocked		Sold	
Basement				
Ground	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	27,804,590
1st	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
2nd	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
3rd	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
4th	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
5th	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	Sold
6th: Penthouse	Blocked		Sold	

3-BED RESIDENCES	Block N (Liv	Block N (Living Parkside)		Block P (Living Parkside)	
	Unit 2	Unit 4	Unit 2	Unit 4	
Lower Lower Ground					
Lower Ground	Blocked		Sold		
Basement / Parking					
Ground	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	32,469,745	
1st	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	31,345,050	
2nd	Blocked	Blocked	Blocked	31,611,250	
3rd	Blocked	Blocked	Sold	31,877,450	
4th	Blocked	Blocked	Blocked	32,143,650	
5th	Blocked	Blocked	Blocked	32,409,850	
6th: Penthouse	Blocked		Sold		

4-BED RESIDENCES	Block M(Liv	Block M(Living Parkside)			
	Unit 1	Unit 2			
1st	Sold	Sold			
2nd	Sold	Sold			
3rd	Blocked	Blocked			
4th	Blocked	Blocked			
5th	Blocked	Blocked			
6th: Penthouse	Sold				

DUPLEXES	Block M(Living Parkside)		
	Unit 1	Unit 2	
LG / Ground	99,825,000	111,375,000	

^{*} Prices & availability as of 1st April 2024

Units not available